<EcuU

WORLDWIDE

Gsagrapny Bimplifing

Current Search:- Place of Receipt : MANILA NORTH HARBOUR to Destination : HAKATA
Closing IMO

Vessel

Voyage

Closing

Sailing

Place Of Receipt

Port Of Loading

Hub

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Port Of

Transit Time Transit Time

SEABREEZE

MARIA C

CALIDRIS

SEABREEZE

MARIA C

2119N

0054N

0128N

2120N

0055N

04/02/2024

04/10/2024

04/17/2024

04/24/2024

04/30/2024

AT POL

04/06/2024

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/2024

05/04/2024

1—F1—-D—-IVRO1 FEREHE

MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR

MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR
MANILA NORTH
HARBOUR

BUSAN

BUSAN

BUSAN

BUSAN

BUSAN

Destination

HAKATA

HAKATA

HAKATA

HAKATA

HAKATA

ETA Port/Port  Closing/Port
04/15/2024 9 13
04/23/2024 10 13
04/30/2024 10 13
05/07/2024 10 13
05/14/2024 10 14
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